
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.9 315.0

2 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 285.0

3 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 260.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 257.3 255.0

5 Gunner  Kimberlin Riverside Cyclones 285.0 255.0

6 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 210.0

7 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 252.8 205.0

8 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 254.2 195.0

9 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 195.0

10 Carson Holcomb Riverside Cyclones 325.0 175.0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.9 475.0

2 Gunner  Kimberlin Riverside Cyclones 285.0 465.0

3 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 425.0

4 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 254.2 330.0

5 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 300.0

6 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 285.0

7 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 252.8 275.0

8 Carson Holcomb Riverside Cyclones 325.0 250.0

9 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 257.3 0.0

10 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 0.0



Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 275.0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.9 265.0

3 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 265.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 257.3 255.0

5 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 254.2 195.0

6 Gunner  Kimberlin Riverside Cyclones 285.0 185.0

7 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 252.8 180.0

8 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 175.0

9 Carson Holcomb Riverside Cyclones 325.0 160.0

10 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 155.0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.9 1055.0 10

2 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 985.0 8

3 Gunner  Kimberlin Riverside Cyclones 285.0 905.0 6

4 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 254.2 720.0 4

5 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 685.0 2

6 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 252.8 660.0 1

7 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 635.0 0

8 Carson Holcomb Riverside Cyclones 325.0 585.0 0

9 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 525.0 0

10 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 257.3 510.0 0

Men's HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 262.9 4.013



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

50 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 277.0 3.556

57 Gunner  Kimberlin Riverside Cyclones 285.0 3.175

62 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 254.2 2.832

65 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 252.8 2.611

66 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 2.306

70 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 2.094

71 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 1.989

72 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 257.3 1.982

73 Carson Holcomb Riverside Cyclones 325.0 1.8


